W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

G.
IT
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
SCODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
ST040827806 40 2700 115
ST040845806 40 4500 115
ST040855806 40 5500 115
ST080827806 80 2700 115
ST080845806 80 4500 115
ST080855806 80 5500 115
ST120827806 120 2700 115
ST120845806 120 4500 115
ST120855806 120 5500 115
ST160827806 160 2700 115
ST160845806 160 4500 115
ST160855806 160 5500 115
ST240827806 240 2700 115
ST240845806 240 4500 115
ST240855806 240 5500 115
Stoà Normale